


DOC'S ROADHOUSE

STARTERS

 **YARD-BIRD BONE-IN WINGS** 17.99
Lemon Pepper Spice. Original Buffalo. or Sweet Chili.
Ranch. or Bleu Cheese Dressing.
contains: Egg. Milk. Peanut. Sesame. Soy. Tree Nut. Wheat.

SMOKEHOUSE NACHOS 13.99
Queso. Mixed Cheese. Pickled Jalapeño. Pico De Gallo.
Fresh Cilantro. Crema.
add: Pulled Pork.* Brisket.* Smoked Chicken.* +6
contains: Milk. Wheat.

POPCORN CHICKEN 13.99
Lemon Pepper Spice. Original Buffalo or Sweet Chili.
Ranch or Bleu Cheese Dressing.
contains: Milk. Peanut. Sesame. Soy. Tree Nut. Wheat.

LOW N' SLOW

SMOKEHOUSE MEAT PLATTERS
ONE MEAT 22.99 OR TWO MEAT 26.99

Served W/Mac N' Cheese. Texas Toast.
Bourbon Beans. Cole Slaw. Pickles.

Pulled Pork Shoulder
 **Burnt-End Pork Sausage Link.**
Beef Brisket.
Smoked Chicken.
contains: Egg. Milk. Soy. Tree Nut. Wheat.



FAVORITES

Sub Gluten-Friendly Bun or Plant-Based Protein +2


BRISKET GRILLED CHEESE 20.99
Siracha Ranch. Mozzarella. American Cheese. W/Fries.
contains: Egg. Milk. Soy. Tree Nut. Wheat.

MAC N' CHEESE 14.99
Signature House-Made Cheese Sauce.
Parmesan & Panko Breadcrumb Crust.
add: Pulled Pork.* Brisket.* Smoked Chicken.* Smoked Turkey.* +6
contains: Milk. Wheat.

BBQ PULLED PORK SAMMY 15.99
Crispy Onion Straws. W/ Fries.
contains: Egg. Milk. Sesame. Wheat.

SOUP + SALAD


 **HOUSE SMOKED CHICKEN CAESAR** 20.99
Romaine. Shaved Parmesan. Crouton.
*Sub Crispy Fried Chopped Chicken.
contains: Egg. Fish. Milk. Peanut. Tree Nut. Wheat.

 **ROADHOUSE SALAD** 14.99
Smoked Bacon. Pico De Gallo. Mixed Cheese. Poblano Ranch.
add. Pulled Pork.* Brisket.* or Smoked Chicken.* +6
contains: Egg. Fish. Milk. Soy.


DOC'S BAKED ONION SOUP 12.99
Crusty Bread. Provolone. Smoked Gouda.
contains: Milk. Soy. Tree Nut. Wheat.

GRASS FED COLORADO BEEF

Burgers include French Fries
Sub Gluten-Friendly Bun or Plant-Based Protein +2

 **FITCH RANCH GRASS FED SMASH BURGER*** 20.99
2 Patties of Local Grass Fed Beef.
American Cheese. Signature Burger Sauce.
Lettuce. Tomato. Onion. Pickle.
contains: Egg. Milk. Sesame. Wheat.

 **BBQ BACON SMASH BURGER*** 22.99
American Cheese. Crispy Onions Straws.
contains: Egg. Milk. Sesame. Wheat.

 **DOUBLE B* SMASH BURGER** 23.99
Blueberry BBQ. Jalapeño Bacon Jam. Cheddar.
contains: Egg. Milk. Sesame. Wheat

SIDES

 **SIDE SALAD** 8.99
contains: Milk. Tree Nut. Wheat.

MAC N' CHEESE 8.99
contains: Milk. Wheat.

FRIES 6.99
contains: Milk. Tree Nut. Wheat.

SMOKED BOURBON BEANS 5.99

SHAREABLE SWEETS

 **COOKIE & MILK FLIGHT** 12.99
Chocolate Chip Cookies.
Milk. Strawberry Milk. Chocolate Milk.
contains: Egg. Milk. Soy. Wheat.

WARM CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE 2.99
House-Baked Cookie
contains: Egg. Milk. Wheat.



Colorado Sourced



Healthy Option

*Parties of 8 or more guests are subject to a 18% gratuity charge to their final bill.

*These items may be served raw or undercooked based on your specification, or contain raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, sesame or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. We strive to provide products for guests with food allergies, who follow special diets or prefer specific ingredients. However, we cannot guarantee all items are free of nuts, tree nuts, wheat, dairy, eggs, soy, fish, shellfish, sesame or other allergens.